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‘ ‘ FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Ordine arrivo  Num. - Cognome e Nome

1°
9°
3°
4°
5

o

382 -Fornoni Marco
380 - Magli Emanule
332-Filippi Giovanni
393-Bonazzi Lorenzo
336 - Avogadro Roberto

Bratto, Vvenerdi 9 agosto 2013

Situazione Meteo:

Temperatura:
Umidita:

Vento:

Condizione:

POOL

Anno

1988
1968
1998
1976
1994

SOCIETH’
ATLETICA

ALTA UALLE SERIANA

Gruppo

LIBERO
SCAIS 3038
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

27
70
04
SERENO

Tempo
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Pettorale

338
373
306
316
350
318
328
327
369
368
334
360
406
356
341
325
391
309
347
404
315
370
326
366
312
303
388
348
398
311
387
308
345
386
392
390
364
405
376
305
321
381
317
346
323
374
349
357

Bratto,

Nome

Alloni Davide
Andreini Giancarlo
Baita Federico
Barelli Riccardo
Barzasi Roberto
Bassanelli Luciano (paci
Battiato Loris
Battiato Salvatore
Bellini Andrea
Bellini Gianluigi
Bellini Luca
Benzoni Giuseppe
Benzoni Ruben
Bergamini Claudio
Bertoli Paolo
Bignamini Angelo
Bigoni Massimo
Bonadei Carlo
Bonetti Alessandro
Bonetti Maurizio
Bonicchio Luigi
Bortolotti Mauro
Bosio Giandomenico
Bucchi Mattia
Camilli Gian Pietro
Caminada Maurizio
Canova Achille
Castelli Luca
Castelli Nicola
Cazzaniga Giovanni
Donati Riccardo
Fantoni Giuseppe
Fiengo Raffaele
Filisetti Carlo
Forchini Sergio
Fornoni Davide
Grassi Paolo
Gualini Marco
Lanfranchi Lorenzo
Lora Moretto Federico
Macri Alberto
Magli Pietro
Marcati Lorenzo
Marinoni Bortolo
Mascheroni Fiorenzo
Noris Andrea

Noris Giuliano
Otelli Daniele

venerdi 9 agosto 2013

Ritiri :
Gruppo Sportivo
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
GRUPPO AMICI MIRA
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
RUNNING TORRE DE
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCICLUB 13
LIBERO
G.S. LARECASTELLO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO

Progressivo
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407
313
402
359
322
339
401
389
363
367
330
307
304
361
337
384
379
375
399
320
358
365
351
333
344
340
301
319
400
403
335

Bratto,

Palamini Alessandro

Palamini Omar

Pellegrinelli Kristian

Pesenti Cristian
Pesenti Mauro
Pezzoni Adriano
Pilenga Claudio
Plodari Luciano
Plodari Paolo
Poloni Michele
Portalupi Alberto
Prati Giorgio

Radice Ferdinando

Ravelli Fulvio
Resconi Sergio
Ricuperati Mauro
Rinaldi Marco
Rota Marco

Savoldelli Gabriele

Scainelli Raffaele
Scandella Giulio
Scandella Luca
Spoldi Arcangelo
Tosini Andrea
Vailati Raffaele
Vanelli Adamo

Vendramini Lorenzo

Verzeroli Devid
Visini Paolo
Zanotti Angelo
Zanotti Francesco

venerdi 9 agosto 2013

LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
SCI CLUB 13
LIBERO
LIBERO

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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